
 

 

HOLIDAY LIST – 2025 – 2026 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
FESTIVALS 

06/06/25 Friday  Bakrid 

08/08/25 Friday Varamahalakshmi Pooja 

15/08/25 Friday Independence day ( Half day ) 

26/08/25 Tuesday Gowri Pooja 

27/08/25 Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi 

05/09/25 Friday Teacher’s day ( Half day ) 

08/09/25 Monday Mother Mary Feast 

      21/09/25     to     05/10/25 Dasara  Holidays 

      20/10/25     to     22/10/25 Deepavali holidays 

01/11/25 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava 

14/11/25 Friday Children’s day ( Half day ) 

23/12/25 Tuesday Christmas Party 

       24/12/25    to       01/01/26 Christmas Holidays 

14/01/26 Wednesday Makar Sankrathi 

26/01/26 Monday Republic day 

20/03/26         Friday Ugadi 

21/03/26 Saturday Ramzan 

      03/04/26        Friday Good Friday  

      09/04/26        to        24/05/26  Summer Holidays 

      25/05/26         Monday School Reopens after Summer Holidays 
 

 


